
Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP Etudiant

PILLET VIRGINIE 10 rue de la Tonnelle MIRAMBEAU 17150
CORNAUD NICOLAS 1 rue Garceau BUSSAC-FORET 17210

BOSSUET PATRICK 53 avenue de Paris CHEVANCEAUX 17210

COLLIN WILFRIED 3 rue du Marais Poitevin COURÇON D’AUNIS 17170

LEMAIRE ETIENNE 34 rue des Ecoles PERIGNY 17180

TARGET PAUL 179 avenue Jean Guiton LA ROCHELLE 17000

DELAVAUT MATTHIEU 16 Rue Robert Plantiveau SURGERES 17700

KACKACK SIMON 60 Rue du Dr Peltier ROCHEFORT 17300

DUCAROIS JEAN-MICHEL 28 rue Denfert Rochereau ROCHEFORT 17300

LATOUR CHRISTOPHE 3 rue Toufaire ROCHEFORT 17300

JEDAT VINCENT 1 B allée d'Aussy ST JEAN D'ANGELY 17400

PLASSERAUD DES GRANGESJEAN-CLAUDE 1 B allée d'Aussy ST JEAN D'ANGELY 17400

MATIS PHILIPPE 30 rue Gautier SAINTES 17100

RODRIGUEZ PASCAL 1 place du Ponant ECHILLAIS 17620

BRABANT YANN 1 rue Bouhet PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 17250

CAYLA MARIE-SARAH 36 avenue Louis Guillet LA ROCHELLE 17000

LEMAIRE SANDRINE 34 rue des Ecoles PERIGNY 17180

BIHOREL YANN 4 rue du 19 mars 1962 ST JEAN DE LIVERSAY 17170

LECOURT FABIENNE 8 avenue Charles de Gaulle CHANIERS 17610

DEROMMELAERE FLORENT 8 avenue Charles de Gaulle CHANIERS 17610

THOMAS REGIS 69 rue Jean Jaurès ROCHEFORT 17300

D'AUZAC PIERRE 4 rue du four CIRE D’AUNIS 17290

HERRERA CECILE Place Petrozavodsk LA ROCHELLE 17000

DOLLFUS ERIC 1 rue Gabriel Grizon CHARRON 17230

DULARD CATHERINE 4 rue Félix Mazières ST GENIS DE SAINTONGE 17240

MOREAU-TUREK CAMILLE 37 cours Bellevue MORTAGNE SUR GIRONDE 17120

GRENET ANTOINE 4 bis rue de la République ST GEORGES DE DIDONNE 17110

MOINET JULIEN 4 rue Jean Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100

LEGEAY MELANIE 7 rue du Docteur Laennec SAINTES 17100

LACROIX GERALDINE 60 rue du Dr Peltier ROCHEFORT 17100

FEYDIT PATRICK 3 rue des Moulinades ARVERT 17530

COUSTATY JOSHUA 3 Av. Jean de Vivonne PISANNY 17600

TAVERNIER YVES 23 boulevard Pasteur LA TREMBLADE 17390

BOISLIVEAU ADELINE 7 rue Dr René Laënnec SAINTES 17100

ARULNAYAGAM MARIA 18 rue Léonard de Vinci ROYAN 17600

HOERTH GABRIEL 19 Rte de St Maigrin ARCHIAC 17520

NGUYEN DINH KHANH 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800

NGUYEN SOPHIE 21 rue de la République THENAC 17460

BAILLARGEAT MAUDE 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800

BOURDAIS Paul

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 10

POULIN Floriane

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 11

PEAUDECERF Victor

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 12

GUIET Quentin

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 13

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 5

VALTON Maëlle

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 6

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 7

EVAIN Paul

NOGE Guillaume

NOEL Victorine

BECCARI Paul

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 8

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 9

CHARENTE MARITIME

NIVEAU 1

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 1

RUGGERI Nicolas

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 2

HEBERT Luana

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 3

CAHAGNE Léna

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 4

EL KABBOURI Halima



BRAVIN PHILIPPE 3 impasse Barabeau JARNAC-CHAMPAGNE 17520

KICHENAMA ELRICK 1 impasse barabeau JARNAC CHAMPAGNE 17520

BASSAN-ANDRIEU LAURE 73 avenue de la République MONTENDRE 17130

DEZEIX LAURE 51 avenue Gambetta SAUJON 17600

POURRAT PAULINE 64 rue Nationale SAINT PORCHAIRE 17250

GIRAUD ANNE 10 rue de la fond Rolland COZES 17120

CAVARO GILLES 5 boulevard de Goulebenèze BURIE 17770
GARCONNET AUDREY 5 boulevard de Goulebenèze BURIE 17770

SEGUIN LAURENT 1 bis route Annepont TAILLEBOURG 17350

FRECHE BERNARD 114 avenue Frédéric Garnier VAUX SUR MER 17200
RUCHAUD THIBAULT 19 boulevard Félix Faure SAINT TROJAN 17370
CAMILLERI ROBERT 13 avenue du port LE CHATEAU D'OLERON 17480

Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP Etudiant

BAILLARGEAT MAUDE 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800
BRAVIN PHILIPPE 3 impasse Barabeau JARNAC-CHAMPAGNE 17520
NAU ISABELLE 41 rue du Maréchal Foch GEMOZAC 17260

FEYDIT PATRICK 3 rue des Moulinades ARVERT 17530
POPPELIER ANDREA 64 rue Nationale SAINT PORCHAIRE 17250
BRUNET LAURENCE 3 place Marc Tranquard BORDS 17430

DOLLFUS ERIC 1 rue Gabriel Grizon CHARRON 17230
GENDREAU ANNE 155 bis avenue du Général de GaulleTONNAY CHARENTE 17430
LABARTHE BOURSONVERONIQUE 4 rue Jean-Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100

CAVARO GILLES 5 boulevard de Goulebeneze BURIE 17770
HEBERT MARIE-THERESE5 boulevard de Goulebeneze BURIE 17770
SEGUIN LAURENT 1 bis route Annepont TAILLEBOURG 17350

COLLIN ERWAN  Groupe médical2 allée de BruxellesLA ROCHELLE 17000
AUDIER REGIS MSP Villeneuves les Salines LA ROCHELLE 17000
PERROTIN MARC 1 rue des Ecoles MARSILLY 17137

DUTHOIT NICOLAS 3 rue du coca SAINT GEORGES DE DIDONNE 17110
CHABANNE MARC 1 rue Bouhet PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 17250
JEDAT VINCENT Cabinet Médical du Minage SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400

BONNET CHRISTOPHE 9 rue des Poilus TONNAY CHARENTE 17430
MOINET JULIEN 4 rue Jean Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100
DUTEIL JEAN-MICHEL 9 rue des Poilus TONNAY CHARENTE 17430

BINDER PHILIPPE 9 rue Plaut LUSSANT 17430

PLASSERAUD DES GRANGESJEAN-CLAUDE 1 B allée d'Aussy ST JEAN D'ANGELY 17400
CHARROING GILDAS 69 rue Jean Jaurès ROCHEFORT 17300

NGUYEN DINH KHANH 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800
NGUYEN SOPHIE 21 rue de la République THENAC 17460
BRABANT YANN 1 rue Bouhet PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 17250

DOBROWOLSKI GREGOIRE 30 Av. du Général Leclerc LA ROCHELLE 17000
D'AUZAC PIERRE 4 rue du four CIRE D’AUNIS 17290
HERRERA CECILE CC PORT NEUF 19 PLACE PETROZAVODSKLA ROCHELLE 17000

DUTHIL VALERIE 454 avenue du trait d'union ST GEORGES D'OLERON 17190
CAMILLERI ROBERT 13 avenue du port LE CHATEAU D'OLERON 17480
TAVERNIER YVES 23 boulevard Pasteur LA TREMBLADE 17390

BOURGEOIS Auréliane

ANNEHEIM-HERBELIN 
Fiona

WEISS Marie

TRAN Thi

SADOU Emma

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 16

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 17

CHACUN Sarah

TOUJOUSE Dorian

PLOUX Tristan

BLANCHARD Marine

CICUREL Marie-Laure

NOUSBAUM Philippine

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 15

BACAR Majwane

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 14

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 8

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 9

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 10

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 11

FILLEY Marie

HEBERT Agathe

GAUTIER Charlotte

SASPAS

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 1

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 2

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 3

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 4

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 5

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 6

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 7



FRECHE BERNARD 114 avenue Frédéric Garnier VAUX SUR MER 17200
ANDRIEUX MARINE 114 Avenue Frédéric Garnier VAUX SUR MER 17640
GOUGEON SEVERINE 41 rue du Maréchal Foch GEMOZAC 17260

HOERTH GABRIEL 19 Rte de St Maigrin ARCHIAC 17520
CORNAUD NICOLAS 1 rue Garceau BUSSAC-FORET 17210
BOSSUET PATRICK  Maison de Santé15 impasse le Clos du MoulinCHEVANCEAUX 17210

LONLAS LUC 28 rue Denfert Rochereau ROCHEFORT SUR MER 17300
MORET HENRI 126 avenue des corsaires LA ROCHELLE 17000
COLLIN WILFRIED 3 rue du Marais Poitevin COURÇON D’AUNIS 17170

ARULNAYAGAM MARIA 18 rue Léonard de Vinci ROYAN 17200

GIRAUD ANNE 10 rue de la fond Rolland COZES 17600
MOREAU LAURE 26 rue de la Gare ETAULES 17750

MOREAU TUREK CAMILLE 37 cours Bellevue MORTAGNE SUR GIRONDE 17120

GRENET ANTOINE 4 bis rue de la République ST GEORGES DE DIDONNE 17110

KICHENAMA ELRICK 1 impasse Barabeau JARNAC CHAMPAGNE 17520

BINET FANNY 28 boulevard patrice de CUMONTSAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400

BUI BARDET LUC 28 boulevard patrice de CUMONTSAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400

PEDRINI LAURENCE 16 avenue Jourdan SAINTES 17100

Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP Etudiant

PIERRE SANDRA 3 rue Toufaire ROCHEFORT 17000

DALLE LIONEL 86 Rue Emile Normandin LA ROCHELLE 17000

BADI-DEBAUCHE MARIELLE
30 avenue du Général 
Leclerc LA ROCHELLE 17000

DUTHIL VALERIE
454 avenue du trait 
d'union St GEORGES D'OLERON 17190

MOREAU LAURE 26 rue de la Gare ETAULES 17750

RAIMBAULT-MALLET MARIE
5 lotissement Enclouse 
Gelisse

DOLUS D'OLERON 17550

CAMBON DOMINIQUE

CH Saintonge Service 
gynécologie
11 boulevard Ambroise 
Paré

SAINTES 17100

BRUNET-JACOUPY SYLVIE 10 route de Celles SALLES D'ANGLES 16130
PILLET VIRGINIE 10 Rue de la Tonnelle MIRAMBEAU 17150

MAILLOUX SOPHIE 4 allée du foirail LE THOU 17290
SOULA ARIANE 1 square des Oliviers SURGERES 17700
GILLY PACOME 6 impasse du Valpastour SAINT MEDARD D'AUNIS 17220

BINNET FANNY 28 boulevard Patrice de CumontSAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400
BUI-BARDET LUC 28 boulevard Patrice de CumontSAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400

Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP Etudiant

DENANCE MARINE
MOREAU PONTALIERANNE LAURE
LHOSTE ARNAUD 14 place Brémond d'Ars ARS 16130

TAKORABET Sarah

BOLZER Thaïs

BRAVERMAN Anaïs

GRAS Anne-Solange

RAMDAN Alexandre

CARDINEAU Mégane

IMMEL Clara

LEBLANC Thibaud

MISBERT Maxime

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 2

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 3

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 4

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 5

STAGES MIXTES   CH/AMBULATOIRE

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT Stage mixte couplé Ambulatoire/CH 

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 17

FEMME/ENFANT AMBULATOIRE

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 1

 Hôpital de Jonzac4 Avenue Winston ChurchillJONZAC 17500
DUFOUR Julien

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 12

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 13

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 14

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 15

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 16

FÉREY Maud

GUYARD Romain


